Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Bowlwinkels Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:51 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

49 Flying Phish

47 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
60 Go Pack Go

63 Cyanide Hellcats

69 Prestige Worldwide

63 Multiple Scoregasms

Week 2 Games

37 Clit Commanders

40 Go Pack Go

49 Lefty's Lawgivers

70 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
63 Moose's Maulers

33 Cyanide Hellcats

Week 3 Games

58 Flying Phish

32 Space Wranglers

56 Domestic Assault

43 Multiple Scoregasms
69 Two Blunts

53 Prestige Worldwide

Week 4 Games

71 Go Pack Go

43 Lefty's Lawgivers

64 Clit Commanders

56 Cyanide Hellcats

34 Two Blunts

48 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte

Week 5 Games

35 Clit Commanders
58 Domestic Assault
79 Moose's Maulers
73 Prestige Worldwide
73 Two Blunts

62 Space Wranglers

Week 6 Games

66 Domestic Assault

55 Lefty's Lawgivers

51 Two Blunts

75 Flying Phish

70 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
65 Prestige Worldwide

Week 7 Games
54 Prestige Worldwide

50
60
64
82
44
90

51
70
59
39
31
67

81
44
48
72
42
61

51
81
71
54
58
74

62
25
57
52
71
40

71
35
41
63
50
56

54

Space Wranglers
Clit Commanders
Lefty's Lawgivers
Domestic Assault
Moose's Maulers
Two Blunts

Space Wranglers
Flying Phish
Domestic Assault
Prestige Worldwide
Two Blunts

Multiple Scoregasms

Clit Commanders

Lefty's Lawgivers

Go Pack Go

Moose's Maulers

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Cyanide Hellcats

Space Wranglers
Flying Phish
Domestic Assault
Moose's Maulers
Prestige Worldwide
Multiple Scoregasms

Flying Phish

Lefty's Lawgivers

Go Pack Go

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Cyanide Hellcats

Multiple Scoregasms

Space Wranglers
Clit Commanders
Go Pack Go
Moose's Maulers
Cyanide Hellcats
Multiple Scoregasms

Clit Commanders

Tie Breaker: Clit Commanders (12 - 6)

73 Cyanide Hellcats
43 Space Wranglers
69 Go Pack Go
51 Domestic Assault
41 Flying Phish

33
34
60
41
54

Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Two Blunts

Multiple Scoregasms
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Week 8 Games

61 Cyanide Hellcats
85 Domestic Assault
90 Clit Commanders
52 Moose's Maulers
56 Lefty's Lawgivers
79 Two Blunts

Week 9 Games

36 Moose's Maulers

55 Prestige Worldwide
48 Multiple Scoregasms
53 Space Wranglers

44 Clit Commanders

73 Flying Phish

Week 10 Games

74 Prestige Worldwide
75 Two Blunts

78 Moose's Maulers

51 Multiple Scoregasms
79 Domestic Assault

49 Go Pack Go

Week 11 Games

54 Multiple Scoregasms
78 Moose's Maulers

26 Lefty's Lawgivers

48 Flying Phish

38 Space Wranglers

41 Clit Commanders

Week 12 Games

39 Space Wranglers
44 Lefty's Lawgivers
75 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
60 Domestic Assault
69 Cyanide Hellcats
51 Clit Commanders

Week 13 Games

79 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
41 Space Wranglers

59 Two Blunts

22 Go Pack Go

47 Moose's Maulers

39 Multiple Scoregasms

Playoff Week 1 Games

68 Flying Phish

47 Cyanide Hellcats

49 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
68 Two Blunts

Clit Commanders
Go Pack Go

Lefty's Lawgivers
Moose's Maulers

69
78
50
80
58
83

31
60
63
81
49
76

46
74
34
29
90
73

48
39
61
45
58
48

38
59
65
71
43
57

100
65
86
59
84
36

50
66
63
57

Space Wranglers

Flying Phish

Go Pack Go

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Prestige Worldwide
Multiple Scoregasms

Lefty's Lawgivers

Go Pack Go

Domestic Assault

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Two Blunts

Cyanide Hellcats

Space Wranglers

Flying Phish

Clit Commanders

Lefty's Lawgivers

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Cyanide Hellcats

Go Pack Go

Domestic Assault

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Prestige Worldwide

Two Blunts

Cyanide Hellcats

Flying Phish

Go Pack Go
Moose's Maulers
Prestige Worldwide
Two Blunts

Multiple Scoregasms

Flying Phish

Clit Commanders
Lefty's Lawgivers
Domestic Assault
Prestige Worldwide
Cyanide Hellcats

Domestic Assault
Prestige Worldwide
Multiple Scoregasms
Space Wranglers

50
64
47
95
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Playoff Week 2 Games

52 Multiple Scoregasms
35 Flying Phish

50 Space Wranglers

50 Cyanide Hellcats

24  Lefty's Lawgivers

26 Go Pack Go

Playoff Week 3 Games

53 Two Blunts

30 Flying Phish

34 Cyanide Hellcats

62 Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
36 Clit Commanders

23 Lefty's Lawgivers

71
69
57
37
83
76

62
76
70
46
54
49

Prestige Worldwide

Two Blunts

Domestic Assault

Smoke a Bowe, Drink a Forte
Moose's Maulers

Clit Commanders

Prestige Worldwide
Multiple Scoregasms
Domestic Assault
Space Wranglers
Moose's Maulers

Go Pack Go
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